
2020-2021 McClave Cardinals
HS Volleyball Schedule 

Date Game/Team Place Time
3/9/2021 Cheyenne Wells Away Follows JH

3/11/2021 Holly Away Follow JH
3/13/2021 High Plains Away Follows JH
3/18/2021 Manzanola Home Follows JH
3/20/2021 South Baca Home 3:00
3/23/2021 Kit Carson Home Follows JH
3/25/2021 Kim Away Follow JH
3/30/2021 Eads Away Follows JH
4/1/2021 Walsh Away Follows JH
4/3/2021 Las Animas Home Follows JH
4/6/2021 Cheraw Home Follows JH
4/9/2021 Springfield Away 3:00

4/10/2021 Stratton Away Follows JH
4/15/2021 Granada Away Follows JH
4/16/2021 Wiley Home Follows JH
4/17/2021 Rocky Ford Home 2:00
4/23-4/24 Regionals TBA TBA
4/29-5/1 State Denver TBA

2020-2021 McClave Cardinals
JH Volleyball Schedule 

3/8/2021 Karval Away 3:00
3/9/2021 Cheyenne Wells Away 4:00

3/11/2021 Holly Away 3:00
3/13/2021 High Plains Away 4:00
3/16/2021 Lamar Home 4:00
3/18/2021 Manzanola Home 4:30
3/23/2021 Kit Carson Home 4:00
3/25/2021 Kim Away 3:00
3/30/2021 Eads Away 3:00
4/1/2021 Walsh Away 3:00
4/3/2021 Las Animas Home 1:00
4/6/2021 Cheraw Home 3:00
4/9/2020 Springfield Away 3:00

4/10/2021 Stratton Away 1:00
4/15/2021 Granada Away 3:00
4/16/2021 Wiley Home 2:00
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